BID SUMMARY Tieton Dr. Pedestrian Safety Project CITY PROJECT NO. 2233				ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		Scott's Excavating Yakima, LLC 7525 Postma Rd. Moxee , WA 98936		Columbia Asphalt & Gravel, Inc. PO Box 9337 Yakima, WA 98909		Belsaas & Smith Const., Inc. PO Box 926 Ellensburg, WA 98926		Granite Northwest, Inc. PO Box 50085 Watsonville, CA 95077			
ITEM Bid Security					CHECK 5%		Bond		Bond		Bond				
NO.	ITEM	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	SPCC PLAN	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00		
2	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$10,500.00		\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$8,339.00			
3	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$10,000.00		\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00		
4	ROADSIDE CLEANUP	1	FA	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00			
5	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE AND OBSTRUCTION	1	LS	\$10,000.00			\$18,102.50	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00		
6	SAW CUT, Per Inch Depth	100	LF	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$3.55	\$355.00	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$1.00			
7	ADJUST MANHOLE	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$313.12	\$626.24	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$800.00		
8	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER	205	LF	\$25.00	\$5,125.00	\$15.00	\$3,075.00	\$35.00	\$7,175.00	\$29.00	\$5,945.00	\$60.00			
9	CEMENT CONC. RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY APPROACH	75	SY	\$60.00	\$4,500.00	\$30.50	\$2,287.50	\$40.00	\$3,000.00	\$35.00	\$2,625.00	\$80.00	\$6,000.00		
10	COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY APPROACH	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		
11	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK	840	SY	\$50.00	\$42,000.00	\$30.50	\$25,620.00	\$28.00	\$23,520.00	\$30.00	\$25,200.00	\$40.00	\$33,600.00		
12	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK RAMP, Type 1)	5	EA	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00		
13	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK RAMP, Type 2	3	EA	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00		
14	REINFORCED CONC. CANAL COVER	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$12,623.94	\$12,100.00	\$12,100.00	\$12,800.00	\$12,800.00	\$10,400.00	\$10,400.00		
15	REPAIR OR REPLACEMENT	1	FA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		
	TOTAL BID Project 2233				\$116.825.00		\$82,490.18		\$106,795.00		\$127,570.00		\$139,139.00		
-															
l															
-															
-															
			1												
			-					 						+	
								ļ .							
		I	1		Ī		i l						1		

CITY ENGINEERS REPORT

DATE

COMPETITIVE BIDS WERE OPENED ON SEPT. 3, 2008. ALL BIDS HAVE BEEN REVIEWED BY THIS OFFICE. I RECOMMEND THE CONTRACT BE AWARDED TO:

Scott's Excavating Yakima, LLC

CITY ENGINEER



AWARD MADE BY CITY MANAGER

PROJECT NO. 2233

CITY OF YAKIMA

TIETON DR. PEDESTRIAN SAFETY PROJECT

DATE: Sept. 3, 2008

FILE: Project Bid Sum Tab.pub

DATE CITY MANAGER

SH		1	of	